B

HHH P44
100/12/02 FI3nzE
100/12/05 EE4&%
100/12/05 ##ZE 37
100/12/05 EERKAE
100/12/06 F 34 E R
100/12/06 F 34 EFE
100/12/06 F
100/12/06 FRkte
100/12/06 EEE
100/12/06 ZFEEE
100/12/08 Pt Eh
100/12/09 FHnzE
100/12/09 84 Jz£%3
100/12/09 1REEFF
100/12/09 #gfE=ZE
100/12/09 ;T EE
100/12/09 EEEER
100/12/09 2IEFE
100/12/10 FEH;
100/12/10 =& fF
100/12/11 #REEEE

100/12/11 EEPEES. Bz G

100/12/11 FREF
100/12/11 F3E35%

100/12/11 EHFERESR
100/12/11 #SzR% B

BEH

7,000
1,000
2,000
5,000
3,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,500
1,000

500
1,000
2,500

300

300

300

300
3,000
1,000
2,000

500
1,000
2,000

500
1,000
1,000

e

FLALBA
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiEBh
SE)
FALPA
=§=1)
BB
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
FLALBA
FLALBA
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
—fiiEEh
e
—fiiEEh

HHH P44

100/12/19 EfEZE
100/12/19 #Ffita
100/12/19 ZEst#g
100/12/19 Ef[&

100/12/19 FEER
100/12/19 iz
100/12/19 PEEEER
100/12/19 Bk

BB

100/12/19 FREESK &5
1001219 E&AKEF
100/12/19 %~ FRiZE82

100/12/19 EREE48

100/12/19 #fRiEELE 52

100/12/19 Z& 158t
100/12/19 FERH
100/12/19 &RFEEY
100/12/19 = &4
100/12/19 #R7E
100/12/19 FEJRA
100/12/19 S¥Ri
100/12/19 P At
100/12/19 Pt (E
100/12/19 BEHZS
100/12/19 EHEER
100/12/19 HiEFa
100/12/19 BHTE

BB
4,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
1,200
4,800
4,000
2,000
2,400
5,950
2,400
1,200
6,000
1,475
1,200
1,800
1,600
1,200
2,400
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
2,000
1,200

e

g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B FRUEE
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl



100/12/11 88
100/12/11 854
100/12/11 77+
100/12/11 )7+
100/12/14 B4
100/12/14 MFEE

100/12/14 =R MR

100/12/14 #HEE

100/12/16 FEHEESR

100/12/16 FH¥

100/12/16 [H$ERS BB

100/12/16 ZEE
100/12/16 FE&%
100/12/16 5 H
100/12/16 L EF
100/12/16 JiFtteE
100/12/16 % 45
100/12/16 #FEE
100/12/16 %=
100/12/16 331
100/12/16 SEEEL
100/12/16 BR&ELZ
100/12/16 FEHilE
100/12/16 =4h#H
100/12/16 GEE=SE
100/12/16 #RZEHE
100/12/16 BRZEEJE
100/12/16 BREHFE

1,000
8,000
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
500
100
6,000
1,200
3,600
1,200
4,800
12,000
3,600
3,600
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
7,200
6,000
3,600
6,000
6,000
3,600
3,600

—fiEBh

—fiiEEh

FLALBA

FLALBA

—fiiEEh

—fiEBh

—fiiEEh

—fiiEEh

g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 28 Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 28 Rl
g 2B FhAlR
g 2B Rl
g 28 Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 28 Rl
g 2B Rl
g 28 Rl
g 28 Rl
g 28 Rl
g 2B FhAlR

100/12/19 FFFeE
100/12/19 J5Ek
100/12/19 484
100/12/19 e
100/12/19 7Kk
100/12/19 TEE55
100/12/19 145258
100/12/19 #$FE~
100/12/19 #RIGF
100/12/19 25155
100/12/19 Ff2z
100/12/19 Zfiss;
100/12/19 I+
100/12/19 5=
100/12/19 HEE
100/12/19 FREE
100/12/19 =&
100/12/19 Z&H0A
100/12/19 F285#
100/12/19 FEEEL
100/12/19 FRFE4L
100/12/19 #0818
100/12/19 #4:J5L44
100/12/19 % & 2%
100/12/19 4 A5 55
100/12/19 =FHHE
100/12/19 EFH

100/12/19 ZEREEF

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,600
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
4,000
2,400
1,200
1,200
1,600
1,000
4,000
2,400
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,600
3,600

g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B Rl
g 2B FhAlR
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE



100/12/16 S0 F 6,000 &2 FhEE
100/12/16 84536 2,400 &2 FhEE
100/12/16 MESF 2,400 & 2B FhIUIE
100/12/16 &SR BEE 6,000 &2 FhEE
100/12/16 £xRE4] 2,400 & EE8) FHYEE
100/12/16 ZE413H 2,400 &2 FhEE
100/12/16 GEFRH 2,400 &2 FhEE
100/12/16 FEITH 2,400 & SR
100/12/16 FEITHE 2,400 & SR
100/12/16 PREES 2,400 & SR
100/12/16 ZE&{d 4,800 & EEH)
100/12/16 BEZF} 4,800 & EEH)
100/12/16 SHHEE 2,400 & SR
100/12/16 FRES 4,800 & EEB
100/12/16 ZE52M 2,400 & SR
100/12/16 {A4T5E 6,000 & SER)
100/12/16 %o, 2,400 & SR
100/12/16 &45E 700 & 2B
100/12/16 EETT 6,000 & &%)
/N EF 222,100

100/12/19 F5=+ 1,200 & EEH)
100/12/19 S87=% 1,000 & EEH)
100/12/19 Z5REfE 600 & EEH)
100/12/19 &R 1,000 —f&IE8)
100/12/19 7751 500 —R&IEED
100/12/19 P& & 1,000 —f&IE8)
100/12/19 &= 1,000 —f&IE8)
100/12/19 BREIEE 1,000 —f&IEE)
100/12/19 &5 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 EZHT 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 E£ZEH 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 EL§$4k 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 SfiE% 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 S=if 1,000 —f&IE8)
100/12/19 Y Hta 1,000 —f&IE8)
100/12/19 ZE{E £ 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 PRAE 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 BEEE 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 FR5EE 500 —f&HEED
100/12/19 #REAS 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 73k 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 A= 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 JEEEFS 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 e I 1,000 —f&IE8)
100/12/19 MRk 500 —fIEED
100/12/19 [ 2 27 1,000 —R%IE8)
INET 129,125



BB BRI

Hi BB e Hi B T H A

100/12/20 =5:% 2,000 —f&IEE) 100/12/01 7T =2 2,000 —MERE) 100/12/23
100/12/20 #REE 900 —MEFEEN 100/12/01 #RiEEHE 500 —EAREN 100/12/23
100/12/20 FREE4S 600 —A%IEEN 100/12/02 #5884 220 —fEAREN 100/12/23
100/12/20 SR 1,800 —A%tEEN 100/12/05 REE 10,000 —f&EEN 100/12/23
100/12/20 =RkAELR 3,000 —f&IEE) 100/12/05 £578. 255, 5% 5,000 —MHERE) 100/12/23
100/12/20 s=81E 2,000 —f&IEE) 100/12/05 2255 1,000 —f&3EED 100/12/23
100/12/20 & 600 —A%IEEN 100/12/06 Z#E*% 6,000 —MFRE) 100/12/23
100/12/20 &5k 22,200 FrEfe 100/12/06 1= & 500 —f&IEEN 100/12/23
100/12/20 7 P 3,000 FrEEE 100/12/06 r=ZE 4 500 —MEAREN 100/12/23
100/12/21 =% 1,000 HAtA 100/12/07 EILE 1,500 —f&3HED 100/12/23
100/12/21 BRZENE 2,400 HATHA 100/12/08 fA4EH1 200 —EAREN 100/12/23
100/12/21 2(EFE 1,000 HAtA 100/12/08 FAliti & Bk 200 —AREN 100/12/23
100/12/21 FRESE 1,000 —f%EEh 100/12/08 #xifrfP 100 —f&IEE) 100/12/23
100/12/22 &=1{%HH 200 & 5B 100/12/08 {Z=REES 500 —MEAREN 100/12/23
100/12/22 #RAESLAR/NER 400 & EED) 100/12/09 % & 200 —EAREN 100/12/23
100/12/22 BRF5E% 200 & 5E 100/12/12 FESLE 2,400 & EEE FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 #RIKIR 200 & 5E 100/12/12 2[EI2E 2,400 & EEE FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 #EE 200 & 5E 100/12/12 B 2,400 & EEE FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 #RAHE 200 & 5E 100/12/12 #¥iRoe 6,000 & &8 FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 HIxE 200 & 5E 100/12/12 S+ 6,000 €& &8 FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 BEEEK 200 & 5B 100/12/12 E1 =54 2,400 & EEE FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 FEEGA.ESTS 400 & EED) 100/12/12 f#anZs 2,400 & EEE FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 BRISEX 200 & 5B 100/12/12 FFrgll & 12,000 & 2B FhUUE 100/12/23
100/12/22 TR&EHG 200 & 5B 100/12/12 355 2,400 & EEE FHIUIE 100/12/23
100/12/22 BREEAN 200 & 5E 100/12/12 JEEE- WU 1,000 —f&3EED 100/12/23

100/12/22 #iEEH 200 HEER) 100/12/13 L ZARAE 1,500 —f%tEE) 100/12/23



100/12/22 [HEE (R &5
100/12/22 EHRESR

100/12/22 B&Z54E

100/12/22 EGFEE S

100/12/22 SpE:
100/12/22 ¥ 1FE
100/12/22 FF1H
100/12/22 FHRE Y
100/12/22 FEAREE
100/12/22 HpEE
100/12/22 FhEEH
100/12/22 {73
100/12/22 BEIGE:
100/12/22 S
100/12/22 fEAZE

100/12/22 BE54% T
100/12/23 RERSCERHL (F

100/1226 TR1#H

100/12126 =EEE%

100/12/26 4CRA%

100/12/26 75 B #HET
100/12/26 #5558 M4k

100/12/28 FEEEY
100/12/30 FEZEMG
100/12/30 &l 3k
100/12/30 2£5E4
100/12/30 FEEF
100/12/30 $HcE=

1,000 & EE8)
1,000 & EEh)
200 FEED
1,000 &EE8)
400 & B2ED
1,000 & EE8)
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
200 FEED
800 & 2B
300,000 —f&FEEN
350,000 —f&FEEN
20,000 & 2 &8
300 & 228
400 & 280
400 & 280
5,000 —f&3EEN
200,000 —f&FEEN
1,200 & && 8
1,200 & & &8
15,000 & && 8
36,000 & 28

100/12/13 #& H$F
100/12/15 MR-
100/12/15 FHE
100/12/16 fEBRFTA
100/12/16 ZRE4E
100/12/17 B0
100/12/19 #fF28
100/12/20 #HE7
100/12/21 #kEEH
100/12/22 #FE#E
100/12/22 &4t
100/12/22 FHE3%
100/12/22 Ff& T
100/12/22 B
100/12/22 255458
100/12/22 BF¥%
100/12/22 ZH]
100/12/22 SEEHE
100/12/22 S35
100/12/22 ZEE
100/12/22 BEIGE:
100/12/22 2555
100/12/22 F{=
100/12/22 FZEEFH
100/12/22 {zHHEE
100/12/22 B
100/12/22 LB
100/12/23 &5

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500

10,000

4,000
300
750

3,000

3,000

3,000

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

1,200

—fiEEh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
—fiiEBh
SER) R
SER) R
SER R
SEB FERE
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
SER) R
=§=1il

100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23



100/12/30 FEH#
100/12/30 fEE&EE
100/12/30 SBF%5%
100/12/31 PREERK
100/12/31 #FEEH

10,000 & &8
1,200 & && 8
6,000 & 228
3,000 —MEIEE)
2,000 —fi&3Ei)

/INET

1,003,400

100/12/23 EREE 200 & EEB)
100/12/23 5RR72F 200 HEEE)
100/12/23 REZERE 200 HEEE)
100/12/23 =4 100 & 28
100/12/23 REZ 5% 200 & EEB)
100/12/23 =8 20,000 —f&IEED
100/12/23 =HHE 20,000 —f&IEED
100/12/23 1=fEE 100 & 2E8)
100/12/23 &4 3,600 & EEH)
100/12/23 =t 1,200 & E&H)
100/12/23 =k{HEL 1,200 & E&H)
100/12/23 #ALT 1,200 & E&H)
100/12/23 e 100 & E&H)
100/12/23 ff#i%E 2,400 & =)
INEF 185,770

100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/23
100/12/26
100/12/27
100/12/28
100/12/29
100/12/29
100/12/29
100/12/29
100/12/29

100/12/29



BRI

e
&5 5
I
LA S
FAEE
&
oG
tRIEIEE S
PROHEE &5
FER
Zan7E
ZPEF
PRIERFE
BIgU=
EEE
L IE
HEfHIE
EER
MET
ZITE
EE L
e
o/
[ REE
(GRS ER
M54l
(EINITES

BB
100
100

2,400
2,400
1,200
3,600
1,000
200
1,200
1,200
1,200
200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
100
200
200
150
150
100
1,200
2,400
2,400

e
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
g RE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE

A

HA %4 G| TEIH

100/12/29 FRIE%E 500 & E&H)
100/12/29 BRELE S 200 & 2B
100/12/29 S=R#EE% 200 & 2B
100/12/29 #HEE 100 —f&HEK
100/12/29 SRpEFS 100 —f&HEK
100/12/29 15H%2 100 —f&HEK
100/12/29 15H ¥ 100 —f&HEK
100/12/29 21— 1000 —f%FE7K

INEF 2300



EE
FERKZS
[SliE3

SR
PR

BR R
PR
TAHS%
BRETHY
ERE
HRE
T3
[
{a[ BE
A
e
R
FERERd
R
RESR
RIEE
HEH

HEEJRL
EH
FEChE
PR
BRAT 7S
B

2,400
1,200
100
200
100
300
200
600
2,400
300
300
300
100
2,400
1,200
300
1,200
1,200
2,400
1,200
200
2,400
100
100
300
300
300
1,100

gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE
gEE



EHRER 2,500 & EEL)
SR 1,200 & &%)
HHRRE 1,200 & &%)
PR 1,200 & &%)
BRALIN 1,200 & 8%
B ZEHL 500 —fEFEEK
ek fF e 400 —HEFEEK
T84 500 —fEFEEK
BH 2,400 & SR
HEl 3,600 & SER)
e yvgsa 1,200 & &%)
RREE 1,200 & 28
M2 1,200 & &%)
PR S S 700 & B
/Nt 69,900



